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22-25  Teachers Report  

29        First Day of School 

T-7     S-3

AUGUST 2022 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31 

FEBRUARY 2023 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 

17   School Closed  
(Teacher In-Service) 

20    School Closed 
(Presidents’ Day) 

T-19/122     S-18/114 

5    School Closed Labor Day 

T-21/28     S-21/24 

SEPTEMBER 2022 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 

MARCH 2023 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31 

10   School Closed (Teacher 
In-Service) 

T-23/145      S-22/136 

10       School Closed (Teacher 
In-Service)  

T-21/49     S-20/44 

OCTOBER 2022 
S M T W Th F S 

1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 

APRIL 2023 
S M T W Th F S 

1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 

6-10 School Closed
(Spring Break) 

T-17/162      S-17/153 

8  School Closed 
(Teacher In-Service) 

21-22  11:30 Dismissal 
(Conferences) 

23-28  School Closed  
(Thanksgiving Break) 

T-18/67     S-17/61 

NOVEMBER 2022 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 

MAY 2023 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31 

29 School Closed  
(Memorial Day) 

T-22/184    S-22/175

23-31  School Closed 
(Winter Break) 

T-16/83     S-16/77 

DECEMBER 2022 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

JUNE 2023 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12* 13* 14* 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 

9    Last Day 11:30 Dismissal 

12   Teachers Report 

*12, 13, 14    Make-up days
(if necessary)

T-8/192     S-7/182

2   School Closed 
(Winter Break) 

16       School Closed   
23       School Closed 
(Teacher In-Service)   

T-20/103     S-19/96 

JANUARY 2023 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31 
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Teacher In-Service 
New Student Orientation  
School Session Begins  
School Closed (Labor Day) 
School Closed (Teacher In-service Day) 
School Closed (Teacher In-Service Day)

Monday, August 22–Thursday, August 25, 2022 
TBD 
Monday, August 29, 2022 
Monday, September 5, 2022 
Monday, October 10, 2022 

      Tuesday, November 8, 2022 
School ½ Day Schedule (Conferences) Monday, November 21, 2022 
School ½ Day Schedule (Conferences) Tuesday, November 22, 2022 
School Closed (Thanksgiving Break) Wednesday, November 23 – Monday, November 28, 2022 
School Reopens  Tuesday, November 29, 2022 
School Closed (Winter Break) Friday, December 23 – Monday, January 2, 2023 
School Reopens  Tuesday, January 3, 2023 
School Closed  Monday, January 16, 2023  
School Closed (Teacher In-Service Day)       Monday, January 23, 2023 
School Closed (Teacher In-Service Day) Friday, February 17, 2023 
School Closed (Presidents’ Day)  Monday, February 20, 2023 
School Closed  (Teacher In-Service Day)      Friday, March 10, 2023 
School Closed (Spring Break) Thursday, April 6 – Monday, April 10, 2023 
School Reopens  Tuesday, April 11, 2023 
School Closed (Memorial Day) Monday, May 29, 2023 
Last Day of Instruction   Friday, June 9, 2023* 

AACMS has 182 days built in to the 2022-23 school calendar.  (*)Make-up days will be added to the end of the school year. The 
last day of school will remain a ½ day. 

Marking 
Period Date of Close Report Card Distribution 

1 Wednesday, November 2 Friday, November 18 
2 Monday, January 23 Wednesday, February 8 
3 Thursday, March 30 Wednesday, April 12 
4 Friday, June 9 Will be mailed 

PSSA/Keystone Testing Dates 
ELA: April 24th to April 28th 
Math: May 1st to May 12th 
Science: May 1st to May 12th 
Makeups: May 1st to May 12th 
Algebra 1 Keystones: May 15th to May 26th 


	Teacher In-Service    Monday, August 23 – Thursday, August 25, 2022

